MAGISTRI GRADEVINARSTVA

2010

llija Rado$

Toni Raji¢

Andrej Kovaé
Mario Vukoja
Zeljana Dadi¢
Stana Boras
Marija Milicevi¢
Marko Zelenika
Marijana Kraljevi¢

©CoN>ORWN =

2011

10. Ante DZolan

11. Ivan Bevanda
12. Mate Pehar
13. Marin Boras
14. Tea Josipovi¢
15. Kristina Prusac
16. Marija Kresi¢
17. Ivana Bozié

18. Drazen Simunovié
19. Tomislav Jarak
20. Neda Primorac
21. Ana Suto

22. Maja Jerki¢

2012

23. Marijana Prkacin
24. Maja Zadro

25. Katarina Ravnjak
26. Marko Bosnjak
27. Darko Kvesi¢

28. Nikola Saravanja
29. Goran Vego

30. Marija Papak

31. Mario lli¢

32. Katarina Raspudi¢
33. Ljilja Milicevi¢

34. Damir Glibi¢

35. Ivan Suli¢

36. Predrag lli¢

37. Mise Maslac

38. Zeliko Zelenika
39. Iva Bosnjak

40. Ivan Primorac
41. Milan Dodig

42. Miroslav Mari¢
43. Ivan Curi¢

44. Vedran Nizi¢

45. Ivan Pejcinovi¢

46. Ivan Cokljat



47.

lvan Cori¢

48. Zoran SkoCibusi¢
49. Valentina Zlati¢
50. Mato Rai¢

51. Ivana Kevi¢
2013

52. Vesna Doko

53. Igor Grbesa

54. Ivan Lubina

55. Zoran Perié

56. Goran Bukovac
57. Miran Marié

58. Matea Mikuli¢
59. Anamarija SuSac
60. Perica Dodig
61. Ivana Matkovi¢
62. Andrija Pranji¢
63. Petar Begonja
64. Marija Mandi¢
65. Katarina Besli¢
66. Vedran Mijatovi¢
67. Josip Franji¢

68. Monika Simunovi¢
69. Danijela Saravanja
70. Jelena Hrka¢

71. Robert Koraé

72. Ante Musa

73. Monika Raspudi¢
74. Delfa Grbes

75. Marija Markovi¢
76. Evelin Marusi¢
77. Sanja Bebek
78. Magdalena Colak
79. Marko Tolusi¢
80. Irena Tolusi¢

81. Ljubica Milo§
82. Mateja Suli¢

83. Blagica Nizi¢

84. Sanja Coli¢

85. Ante Busi¢

86. Zeliko Nikolié

87. Jozo Culjak

88. Ivan Kosti¢

89. Martina Raji¢
2014

90. Marko Andeli¢

91. Ivan Kristo

92. Zoran Jeli¢

93. Marko Curak

94. Silvana Juri¢

95. Tomislav Zovko
96. Amira Zukié

97. Merima Sjekirica
98. Zelika Raji¢

99. Ivona Masla¢



100. Vladimir Proleta
101. Sanja Bekavac
102. Marijo Bazina
103. Andrej Boskovi¢
104. Jelica Pejanovi¢
105. Rozalija Kosir
106. Andrija Petkovi¢
107. Karmen Kresic¢
108. Dragana Kvasina
109. Kristina Hajduk
110. Mijo Jajalo

111. Danko Skutor
112. Martina Ravnjak
113. Kristijan Boras
114. Ivana JelCi¢

115. Matej Rajic

116. Renata Mari¢
117. Danijel Bevanda
118. Blanka Tomi¢
119. Davor Vasilj
120. Vedran Zderié
121. Nikola Pazin
122. Anamarija Vuksic
123. Ivana Petrovi¢
124. Marko Simovié
125. Marko Bo3njak
126. Andrija Prskalo
127. lvana Soldo
128. Marinko Obsivac
129. Ante Dugandzi¢
130. Ivan Ostoji¢

131. Pero Radisi¢
132. Andela Primorac
133. Stanislav Vasilj
134. Stipe Jozi¢

135. Anto Kovacevi¢
136. Marko Mari¢
137. Ana Topi¢

138. Nikolina BoSnjak
139. Marija Vuleta
140. Ivana Naletili¢
141. Vedran Vidovi¢
142. Martina Zovko
143. lvana Telenta
144. Monika Pavkovi¢
145. Ivan Milicevi¢
146. lvan Korda

147. Ines Zovko

2015

148. Monika Saravanja
149. Marko Lasi¢

150. Marko Grganovi¢
151. Kristina Bozi¢

152. Ana Corluka

153. Kristina Ani¢

154. Matea Cule

155. Jelena Hrkaé



156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

Dario Cali$
Ivona Bili¢

Petar Pavici¢
Dijana Beji¢
Ljubica Medi¢
Ivana Mikuli¢
Boris Barbari¢
Ivan Burovié
Boris Toki¢
Nada Medi¢
Boris Ljubas
Tomislav Mati¢
Mirna Benz
Ivan Knezovi¢
Tomislav Dugandzi¢
lvana Prce
Anita Prce
Antun Prskalo
Tijana Dragoje
Milko Bogdanovi¢
Kristijan Vasilj
Ivan Bosnjak
Mario Matkovi¢
Iva Ostoji¢
Kristina Markovi¢
Martina Herceg
Zeljiana Rotim
Ivan Vukoja
Jelena Kresi¢
Mara Skobié¢
Mirko Herceg
Marijan Baji¢
Igor Carija
Marinela Nuié
Ivana Radi¢

2016

191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.

Filip Papac
Nina Vemi¢
Frano Ramljak
Mia Tadi¢

Ivan Kozul
Andrea Katavic¢
Marina Adzaip
Vlado Pervan
Mario Soldo
Jure Naletili¢
Branko Soldo
Josip Prskalo
Ante Bunoza
Marija Buri¢
Ivana Brajkovit
Bojan Tokmakgija
Robert Kovaé
Ivan Cupi¢
Anthea Srsen
Hrvoje Dzida
Lucija Zubac



212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242.
243.
244,
245,
246.
247,

Franka Vuleti¢
Vinko Siljeg
Nikolina Medi¢
Anton Vidacak
Stipe Majdandzi¢
Jure Komar
Tomislav Dadi¢
Nikola Knezovi¢
Josip Klari¢
Ruzica Bilinovac
Vinko Mileti¢

Toni Babi¢
Branimir Veli¢
Alen Muli¢

Ivan Radi¢
Katarina Livajusi¢
Marijana Karlovi¢
Monika Zeljko
Petra Topi¢

Rade Kresi¢
Martina Kolak
Andrej Senki¢
Tihomir Marijanovi¢
Marija MiliCevi¢
Dubravko Marinci¢
Mirjana Corié
Marin Filipovi¢
Franka Petric
Ljubica Krasi¢
Matijas Bunoza
Ivana Bagari¢
Maria Skojo
Anita Jurko
Sandra Vaji¢
Nikolina Drmac
Mile Tomié

2017

248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.

Marin BokSi¢
Franjo Dzido

Ivan Brkié

Marino Juri$i¢
Antun Pervan
Damir Kordié
Stanko Soldo
Andela Primorac
Andelka Pavici¢
Franciska Zovko
Mario Marijanovic¢
Nikica Boni¢
Karlo Sopta
Gabrijel Rako
Dijana Zlopasa
Sanja Sari¢

Pero Franijici¢
Ivana Jurgi¢

Ivan Bila¢

Daniel Pinjuh



268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.

lvan lvankovi¢
Darko Tiri¢
Marin Brki¢
Ante Bilaé
Zvonimir Soldo
Mateja Lozanci¢
Ivona Dreznjak
Ivan Zrno
Mario Curié
Anja Lasi¢
Tomo Sliskovi¢
Tomislav Susac
Dragan Tomi¢
Josip JelCi¢

Toni Copi¢
Dajana Puji¢
Dino Jurisi¢

Mile Zivkugié

2018

286.
287.
288.
2809.
290.
201.
292.
293.
294,
205.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.

Hrvoje Landeka
Branimir Mikuli¢
Valentina Soldo
Domagoj Zori¢
Antonija Bogut
Antonija Zane
Sundica Lisica
Stanko Colak
Marko Cvitkovié
Ana Knezevi¢
Maja Boto
Davor Tomi¢
Danijel Ljubi¢
Mario Dogi¢
Marijo Zunié

Jure Pai¢

Ante Zuzul

Nikola Martinovié
Julija Obsiva¢
Kristina Culina
Mario Petrovi¢
Tomislav Dunder
Vladimir Jelavi¢
Niko Tomi¢
Marin Dotlo
Boris Jozipovi¢
Pero Mati¢
Marija Krstanovic¢
Mario Matijevic¢
Marko Sakota
Marko Gali¢
Milan Ramljak
Anja Palac
Donata Ramljak
Marko Lovrié
Mate Rados$



2019

322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.

Hrvoje Sunji¢

Ivo Corié

Ivana Buhovac
Fabijana Bileti¢
Ruza Lasi¢

Ilvan Zlomislié
Brigita Sunji¢
Petar Bekavac
Kristina Bagari¢
Nikola Gasié
Martina Soldo
Andrijana DZolan
Marin Kevo

Filip Vujevi¢
Mario Bubalo
Tea Mari¢
Vladimir Rado$
Erina Dakié¢
Kristina Kraljevi¢
Morena Rajkovi¢
Aida Sako¢
Doris BoSnjak
Ante Knezovit
Branka Bozi¢
Davor Martinovi¢
Zaneta Jurica
Jure Markota
Anamaria Golemac
Ana Golemac
Ante Lasié
Nikolina Budimir
Marija JelCi¢
Katarina Civéija
Luk$a Urlovié
Lucija Lasi¢
Andela Mandi¢
Anthony Pribicevi¢
lvana Grubes$a
Magdalena Petri€usic
Ivan Ljubié

Josip Filipovi¢
Anamarija Kovaé
Tomislav Bisko
Darko Topi¢
Mateo Mikuli¢
Jakov Zori¢

2020

368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.

Ivan Ajdukovi¢
Ante Karaci¢
Zvonimir Prkacin
Ivan Peri¢

Ante Kevo
Karlo Prskalo
Kristijan Zivkusié
Mario Mija¢



376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.

Petra Merdzo
Matea Zadro
Barbara Filipovic¢
Martina Milicevi¢
Ivan Matijevi¢
Matej Lozanci¢
Mariana KresSié
Marin Pavlovié
Darko Alilovi¢
Jelena Buri¢
Josip Ostoji¢
Ivna Simunovié¢
Petar Sakota
Igor Marinovi¢
Ana Corié

Iva Kordi¢
Lucija Peji¢
Robert Gadzi¢
Tamara Savié
Matea OrSoli¢
Kristina Cavar
Petar Petrovi¢
Jelena Susak
Jakov Corluka
Ivan Colak
Slavica Kostro
Mateo Anici¢
Vinka Kolobarié¢
Karlo Zeljko
Karla Kraljevi¢
Stefani Brekalo
Mate Galir
Marija Peri¢
Kristina Cori¢
Jelena Medié
Danijel Lesko
Toni Rozi¢
Luka Leko

Mija Jel¢ic
Stjepan Kordi¢
Iva Nenadi¢
Ivan Prusina
Matej Zovko
Zdravko Blazevi¢

2021

420.

421

Petar Jelonji¢

. Andrija Perutina
422.
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.

Gabrijela Milicevi¢
Jozo Rado$

Iva Vrebac

Marija Rasi¢
Marko Sesar
Cedomir Sudar
Mario Mikuli¢

Ana Praniji¢
Robert Ivesi¢
Antonija Gagro
Ante Saravanja
Anamarija Arapovi¢
Tomislav Mihalj



